Position

Utility Operator
Utility Operator
Utility Operator Multi Cert
Utility Operator Multi Cert
Utility Operator Multi Cert

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$77,124
$69,248
$67,237
$35,195
$27,795

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,849
$13,521
$21,090
$7,991
$4,687



