Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Operator		Morro Bay	Water	\$77,124	\$25,849
Utility Operator		Morro Bay	Water	\$69,248	\$13,521
Utility Operator Multi Cert		Morro Bay	Water	\$67,237	\$21,090
Utility Operator Multi Cert		Morro Bay	Water	\$35,195	\$7,991
Utility Operator Multi Cert		Morro Bay	Water	\$27,795	\$4,687